
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) LG CONSTRUCTION INC. (2) MODERN CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES INC.

(3) JLN CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, LLC

0001 CE2765129SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. BUILDING ENVELOPE REPAIRS

(1)

LS

34,813.00000 34,813.00 39,997.00000 39,997.00 40,800.00000 40,800.00

4002 400000-EA

. DOLLARS FOR ADDITIONAL
MASONRY WORK - DO NOT ALTER

8,000.000

EA

1.00000 8,000.00 1.00000 8,000.00 1.00000 8,000.00

4003 400000-LS

. WINDOW REPLACEMENT

(1)

LS

33,000.00000 33,000.00 40,000.00000 40,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $75,813.00 $87,997.00 $98,800.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$98,800.00$75,813.00 $87,997.00Section Totals:

$87,997.00$75,813.00 $98,800.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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BUILDING ENVELOPE AND WINDOW REPLACEMENT AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S ELKTON
FACILITY IN CECIL COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):403

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 25, 2015

Contract Description:

CE2765129

N/A

150 CALENDAR DAYS

CECIL

Min: Max:

07/01/2015 15:30:07

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$75,813.00 $87,997.00 98,800.00Contract Grand Totals
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